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               PART A: LISTENING (4ps)
(  Listen and number (2ps) 
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( Listen to the questions and circle the correct answers. (1p)   
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A.    I’m fine. Thank you. 
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B.   Yes, it is.  
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(Listen and circle the correct pictures. (1p)
                            
Ex:

	1.


3.


	2.


4.





      
                         PART B: READING & WRITING (5ps) 
(  Look at the pictures and choose the correct sentence. (1p)   
	Ex: 
	A.   It’s a chair.  
B.   It’s a desk. 
	

	1.
	A.   Let’s go to the museum. 
B.   Let’s go to the park. 
	


	2.
	A.   There are ten apples. 
B.   There are twelve apples.
	


	3.
	A.   It’s hot and sunny.
B.   It’s cold and rainy. 
	


	4.
	A.   I climb the rock.
B.   I swim in the river.
	



( Choose the best answer A, B or C to complete the sentences.  (1p)   

Ex. Is ____________ a clock in the bedroom? – Yes, there is.


 A. this
B. there
C. that

1. How many ___________________are there?


 A. sweets
B. sweet
C. biscuit
2. __________ do you have dinner with?

 A. Who
B. How
C. What


3. I play in the garden __________ Saturdays.


 A. in
B. on
C. at


4. Let’s go to the museum and see the old _______________ there.

 A. markets
B. paintings
C. food

( Look at the pictures and write one word only to complete the sentences. (2p) 
  

Ex: They can play  tenn
	1. They can play _________________ . 
	

	2. They are swimming in the _____________. 
	

	3.  She is _____________ a bike.


	

	4. There is a banana __________ the box.  


	


( Reorder the words to make sentences. (1p)

              Ex: is/ This / a/ classroom/.  (4 words) (  This is a classroom.​​​​
1.  market/ My/ some/is/ buying/ mum/food/ at/ the/. (9 words)
( My ____________________________________________________________________

2.  my/ grandma/ to/ I/ go/ with/ the /part. (8 words)
(  I _______________________________________________________________________

PART C: SPEAKING (1ps)
( Interview (0,5p). (2 out of 4 questions)
1. What’s your name? 
2. How old are you?

3. How do you go to school?
4. What is your favourite food? ( Do you like bread/ chicken…? )
( Look and answer the questions. (0,5p). (2 out of 4 questions)

1. What is this/ What are these?

2. How many biscuits are there?

3. Where is the juice/ bread?

4. Are the apples under the table? 

** THE END **
GV coi: …………………………………………………………GV chấm: ………………………………………………..
…………………………………………………….....................................................................................
FINAL TEST 2- GRADE 3
SEMESTER II ---INSTRUCTION--
PART A: LISTENING 

· Have students look through all the questions/ sentences (each exercise) in 1 minute. 
· Tell students that they can listen ONLY TWICE. 
· Read the listening script ONLY TWICE with your NORMAL SPEED.   
( Listen and number 
Ex:  0. Stand up, please!

1. She’s running in the park.

2. I can dance.
3. We go to school by bus.
4. There are some bananas on the plate.
( Listen to the questions and choose the correct answers. 
            Ex:   Is this your pencil? 

           
5.   Who do you go to school with?
            
6.  Where is the chicken?

7. Is your sister buying toys?

8.  Can you play the piano?   
( Listen and circle the correct pictures.
           Ex:   What is this? – This is my pencil sharpener. 

            9. How do you go to library? – By bike. 
            10.  What is he doing? – He’s playing football with his friends. 
            11.  Where’s the tomato? – It’s in the box. 
            12.  Who do you have breakfast with? – I have breakfast with my family.
After the students finish the listening part, let them do the rest of the test. 
PART B: READING & WRITING

MARKING STUDENTS
- Questions 1 – 4, 25 & 26: 0.5p/a correct question
- Questions 5 - 24: 0.25p/a correct questio
ANSWER KEY
	1. E
	1. A
	1. B
	1. B
	1. A
	21. hockey

	2. A
	2. B
	2. B
	2. A
	2. A
	22. pool 

	3. B
	3. B
	3. A
	3. B
	3. B
	23. riding

	4. D
	4. A
	4. B
	4. A
	4. B
	24. in

	25.  My mum is buying some food at the market.  

	26. I go to the part with my grandma.


PART C: SPEAKING 
Part 1: Interview. (1p) ( 0.5 p for each correct answer. 

· The teacher asks and the students answer 2 questions.
Part 2: Look and answer the questions (1p) ( 0.5 p for each correct answer.
· The teacher asks the students 2 questions about food and drink objects in the picture.)
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Ex. -------?























2. -------?





1. -------?





                  A.  I go to school with my friends.


                  B.  I go to school on Mondays.





                  A. Yes, it is. 


                  B. It’s on the table.

















4. -------?





3. -------?





                  A. Yes, she is.


                  B. Yes, he is.





                  A.  I’m playing the piano.


                  B.  Yes, I can. 
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